
#89 Men's Decathlon
Pl Name Points 100 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 110H Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500

1 DAVID  MARTIN

GREENVILLE

Team Points: 10

6059 11.59
 (–0.7)

734

5.72m

18' 91/4 (+0.0)

527

10.91m

35' 91/2

540

1.77m

5' 93/4

602

51.53

745

15.98
 (–0.6)

735

37.03m

121' 6"

604

3.45m

11' 33/4

469

47.47m

155' 9"

551

5:01.26

552

2 MATT HUGHES

GREENVILLE

Team Points: 8

6023 11.90
 (–0.7)

671

5.90m

19' 41/4 (–0.8)

565

10.93m

35' 101/2

542

1.83m

6' 0"

653

52.02

724

16.42
 (+0.9)

686

26.57m

87' 2"

397

4.00m

13' 11/2

617

50.27m

164' 11"

593

4:57.41

575

3 CORRY WILLIAMS

BIOLA

Team Points: 6

5827 11.90
 (–0.7)

671

5.94m

19' 6" (+0.0)

574

12.04m

39' 6"

609

1.86m

6' 11/4

679

54.35

625

16.02
 (+0.9)

730

30.45m

99' 11"

473

3.25m

10' 8"

418

43.96m

144' 3"

500

5:02.04

548

4 PHILIP FOX

BETHEL (IND.)

Team Points: 5

5012 11.88
 (–0.7)

675

6.23m

20' 51/4 (+0.2)

637

9.59m

31' 53/4

461

1.71m

5' 71/4

552

57.10

517

19.91
 (–0.6)

356

34.95m

114' 8"

563

3.55m

11' 73/4

496

46.03m

151' 0"

530

6:09.93

225

5 EZRA GRIFFITH

BETHEL (IND.)

Team Points: 4

4677 11.67
 (–0.7)

717

5.34m

17' 61/4 (+0.4)

449

11.04m

36' 23/4

548

1.80m

5' 103/4

627

55.84

565

20.22
 (+0.9)

332

32.01m

105' 0"

504

3.65m

11' 113/4

522

37.95m

124' 6"

413

DNF

NATHANIEL BELDE

BIOLA

NP 11.43
 (–0.7)

767

5.30m

17' 43/4 (+1.0)

441

8.31m

27' 31/4

385

NH DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bethel (Ind.) BEIN 128.5

2 Greenville GREE 100

3 Dallas Baptist DABA 94

4 Indiana Wesleyan INI3 79

5 Campbellsville CAKY 67

6 Roberts Wesleyan RONY 59

7 McMurry MCMU 56.5

8 Grace GRAC 49

8 Southern Wesleyan SWES 49

10 York (Neb.) YONE 33

11 Southwestern Assemblies of God SAGU 24

12 Biola BIOL 23

13 Emmanuel (Ga.) EMM1 18

14 Warner WARN 16

15 North Central (MN) NCMN 9

16 College of the Ozarks OZA1 7

17 Belhaven BELH 6

18 Faith Baptist Bible FAIT 5

18 Ottawa University (AZ) OTTA 5

20 Virginia-Lynchburg VUL 4

20 Southwestern Christian SWCH 4

20 Northwestern (Minn.) NOMN 4

23 Bob Jones BOBJ 3

23 Trinity Christian TRIL 3

23 Judson JUDS 3
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Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Roberts Wesleyan RONY 117

2 McMurry MCMU 97

3 Southern Wesleyan SWES 84

4 Dallas Baptist DABA 76

5 Indiana Wesleyan INI3 55.5

6 Biola BIOL 54

7 Bethel (Ind.) BEIN 50

8 Campbellsville CAKY 46.5

9 York (Neb.) YONE 45.5

10 Greenville GREE 36

11 Ottawa University (AZ) OTTA 30

12 Belhaven BELH 29

13 Warner WARN 28

14 Trinity Christian TRIL 24.5

15 Northwestern (Minn.) NOMN 17

16 Emmanuel (Ga.) EMM1 14

17 Grace GRAC 11

17 Judson JUDS 11

19 Southwestern Christian SWCH 5

20 Bob Jones BOBJ 4
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